
Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
KK	AKTIVE	FEUERWEHRLEUTE	1

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 2 Steger,	Martin
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2076 103.3 102.2 101.8 307.3

2. 9 Gräber,	Maximilian
FF	Montal

2083 102.0 101.8 101.7 305.5

3. 11 Gräber,	Samuel
FF	Montal

2085 101.3 101.1 100.7 303.1

4. 12 Wolfsgruber,	Alexander
FF	Percha

2086 101.4 101.3 99.9 302.6

5. 140 Oberschmied,	Lukas
FF	Terenten

2222 102.0 100.8 99.0 301.8

6. 32 Sottsas,	Thomas
FF	St.	Lorenzen

2109 102.4 99.6 99.4 301.4

7. 134 Hofer,	Martin
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2216 100.5 99.6 99.5 299.6

8. 5 Wolfsgruber,	Christian
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2079 100.9 99.5 99.0 299.4

9. 95 Niederwolfsgruber,	Armin
FF	Percha

2176 100.3 98.9 98.4 297.6

10. 46 Grünbacher,	Elias
FF	St.	Lorenzen

2127 100.2 98.8 98.5 297.5

11. 47 Unterkircher,	Benjamin
FF	Montal

2128 100.6 98.0 97.9 296.5

12. 10 Hellweger,	Patrick
FF	Montal

2084 99.2 98.5 98.5 296.2

13. 121 Oberhammer,	Andre´
FF	St.	Lorenzen

2202 99.6 97.4 96.8 293.8

14. 106 Engl,	Alex
FF	Terenten

2187 98.3 97.9 95.9 292.1

15. 34 Kosta,	Armin
FF	Montal

2115 98.6 96.7 96.4 291.7

16. 44 Hofer,	Jakob
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2125 98.3 96.8 96.2 291.3

17. 86 Von	Grebmer	zu	Wolfsthurn,	Philipp	Eduard
FF	Bruneck

2167 97.2 95.7 93.6 286.5

18. 110 Brunner,	Armin
FF	Oberolang

2191 95.1 94.9 94.6 284.6

19. 90 Niederwolfsgruber,	Manfred
FF	Percha

2171 95.6 94.6 93.5 283.7

20. 16 Erlacher,	Denis
FF	Untermoj

2093 96.2 93.9 93.4 283.5

21. 89 Notdurfter,	Benjamin
FF	Percha

2170 96.2 94.8 91.7 282.7

22. 141 Klapfer,	Thomas
FF	Terenten

2223 98.7 92.8 90.5 282.0

23. 117 Terza,	Pire
FF	Wengen

2198 97.5 92.9 91.4 281.8

24. 115 Walcher,	Armin
FF	Prettau

2196 95.6 94.9 91.1 281.6

25. 48 Berger,	Philipp 2129 93.7 93.1 92.4 279.2



FF	Montal

26. 104 Tinkhauser,	Lukas
FF	Bruneck

2185 95.0 92.6 91.0 278.6

27. 131 Zingerle,	Johann
FF	Percha

2213 94.5 93.2 90.6 278.3

28. 80 Rainer,	Jonas
FF	Niederried

2161 94.9 92.9 90.3 278.1

29. 123 Forer,	Armin
FF	Untermoj

2204 93.2 92.1 91.9 277.2

30. 93 Haidacher,	Daniel
FF	Percha

2174 92.8 92.2 91.8 276.8

31. 74 Ralser,	Michael
FF	Mauls

2155 93.9 93.0 89.0 275.9

32. 119 Dejaco,	Nicolaus
FF	Wengen

2200 93.2 93.1 89.4 275.7

33. 112 Oberhofer,	Lucas
FF	Bruneck

2193 94.7 92.9 87.1 274.7

34. 122 Flöss,	Matteo
FF	Untermoj

2203 92.5 90.8 90.7 274.0

35. 23 Unterweger,	Hubert
FF	Kematen

2100 91.5 91.1 90.3 272.9

36. 17 Pizzinini,	Denis
FF	Untermoj

2094 93.4 89.3 89.2 271.9

37. 30 Duregger,	Christian
FF	Prettau

2107 92.4 91.0 88.3 271.7

38. 20 Stolzlechner,	Christian
FF	Kematen

2097 92.1 89.8 89.7 271.6

39. 94 Seeber,	Manuel
FF	Percha

2175 91.2 90.4 89.9 271.5

40. 60 Di	Gregorio,	Alan
FF	Bruneck

2141 92.7 90.1 88.1 270.9

78 Lanthaler,	Christian
FF	Mauls

2159 91.9 90.7 88.3 270.9

42. 102 Stolzlechner,	Martin
FF	Kematen

2183 92.4 89.7 85.8 267.9

43. 45 Nocker,	Christian
FF	St.	Lorenzen

2126 92.0 87.7 86.9 266.6

44. 21 Volgger,	Daniel
FF	Kematen

2098 90.0 87.6 86.5 264.1

45. 85 Alton,	Gabriel
FF	Bruneck

2166 89.1 88.1 86.0 263.2

46. 103 Franz,	Bernhard
FF	Bruneck

2184 89.2 87.0 86.8 263.0

47. 101 Atzwanger,	Felix
FF	Kiens

2182 91.2 88.3 83.3 262.8

48. 76 Leitner,	Florian
FF	Niederried

2157 91.9 85.0 84.0 260.9

49. 87 Marcher,	Daniel
FF	Bruneck

2168 90.8 85.9 82.4 259.1

50. 139 Bielitz,	Maximilian
FF	Grainau

2221 87.5 83.6 83.1 254.2

138 Stuffer,	Andreas
FF	Grainau

2220 89.4 85.4 79.4 254.2

52. 135 Renner,	Heiko
FF	Grainau

2217 89.4 82.3 82.2 253.9

53. 81 Mair,	Felix
FF	Niederried

2162 89.1 81.6 81.2 251.9

54. 15 Clara,	David
FF	Untermoj

2092 83.7 82.3 78.2 244.2

55. 113 Adamo,	Felix
FF	Bruneck

2194 84.1 82.0 74.8 240.9



56. 18 Rubatscher,	Lorenz
FF	Untermoj

2095 88.6 75.8 74.7 239.1

57. 84 Mairhofer,	Ivan
FF	Bruneck

2165 83.6 82.3 72.1 238.0

58. 88 Conrater,	Martin
FF	Bruneck

2169 72.6 71.5 71.2 215.3

59. 114 Fux,	Johann
FF	Bruneck

2195 77.7 70.6 58.5 206.8

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:07



Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
KK	AKTIVE	FEUERWEHRLEUTE	2

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 7 Brugger,	Stefan
FF	Steinhaus

2081 103.3 102.5 102.1 307.9

2. 39 Fraccaroli,	Daniel
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2120 102.3 102.0 101.8 306.1

3. 6 Fraccaroli,	Alexander
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2080 102.5 101.9 100.5 304.9

4. 1 Schneider,	Hubert
FF	Oberwielenbach

2075 101.5 101.0 100.9 303.4

5. 19 Ausserdorfer,	Albert
FF	Stefansdorf

2096 100.6 100.3 100.1 301.0

6. 8 Gräber,	Manfred
FF	Montal

2082 100.0 99.6 97.8 297.4

7. 132 Hofer,	Werner
FF	Steinhaus

2214 99.5 98.5 97.5 295.5

8. 22 Knollseisen,	Albin
FF	Kematen

2099 100.3 98.4 96.4 295.1

9. 35 Ausserdorfer,	Josef
FF	Stefansdorf

2116 99.5 97.9 97.4 294.8

10. 14 Gasser,	Josef
FF	St.	Lorenzen

2091 98.2 97.9 97.1 293.2

11. 4 Duregger,	Christian
FF	Steinhaus

2078 101.1 95.4 94.2 290.7

12. 72 Wieser,	Egon
FF	Mauls

2153 97.3 96.3 96.2 289.8

13. 109 Steinmair,	Bernhard
FF	Percha

2190 98.1 96.0 93.9 288.0

14. 136 Maurer,	Franz
FF	Grainau

2218 96.9 96.5 94.2 287.6

98 Stolzlechner,	Jürgen
FF	Stefansdorf

2179 97.6 95.5 94.5 287.6

16. 24 Auer,	Christian
FF	Kematen

2101 97.4 93.2 93.1 283.7

17. 31 Walcher,	Reinhard
FF	Prettau

2108 97.5 94.8 91.0 283.3

18. 96 Frenner,	Walter
FF	St.	Vigil	Enneberg

2177 96.4 93.7 92.8 282.9

19. 29 Pipperger,	Johann
FF	Prettau

2106 98.1 93.1 91.2 282.4

20. 133 Kirchler,	Andrea
FF	St.	Johann

2215 95.5 93.2 92.8 281.5

21. 108 Feichter,	Anton
FF	Terenten

2189 93.9 93.6 93.0 280.5

22. 107 Feichter,	Martin
FF	Terenten

2188 95.0 92.4 92.1 279.5

23. 116 Engl,	Herbert
FF	Terenten

2197 94.3 91.0 90.4 275.7

24. 83 Töchterle,	Michael
FF	St.	Lorenzen

2164 92.1 92.0 91.1 275.2

25. 27 Bacher,	Markus
FF	Prettau

2104 92.0 91.7 90.9 274.6



26. 77 Peintner,	Norbert
FF	Percha

2158 91.5 91.3 90.6 273.4

27. 41 Oberhuber,	Peter
FF	Bruneck

2122 95.3 91.1 86.7 273.1

28. 73 Wieser,	Alfred
FF	Mauls

2154 91.3 90.5 88.7 270.5

29. 37 Rubenthaler,	Kuno
FF	Bruneck

2118 91.4 90.1 88.2 269.7

30. 97 Comployer,	Arnold
FF	St.	Vigil	Enneberg

2178 91.4 89.4 88.3 269.1

31. 33 Kammerer,	Othmar
FF	Stefansdorf

2114 89.7 89.2 88.8 267.7

32. 111 Pörnbacher,	Dietmar
FF	Oberolang

2192 93.5 88.8 85.2 267.5

33. 43 Winkler,	Lorenz
FF	Bruneck

2124 91.3 89.6 84.7 265.6

34. 75 Leitner,	Robert
FF	Niederried

2156 92.4 88.1 83.0 263.5

35. 92 Mutschlechner,	Gebhard
FF	Percha

2173 89.4 86.0 85.7 261.1

36. 79 Überegger,	Franzjosef
FF	Mauls

2160 88.6 87.6 83.5 259.7

37. 100 Sieder,	Andreas
FF	Kiens

2181 89.3 87.1 82.7 259.1

38. 118 Vallazza,	Daniel
FF	Wengen

2199 93.6 84.2 79.7 257.5

39. 58 Tinkhauser,	Martin
FF	Bruneck

2139 93.3 83.7 79.5 256.5

40. 61 Alton,	Martin
FF	Bruneck

2142 86.3 86.2 82.4 254.9

41. 137 Mayer,	Stefan
FF	Grainau

2219 85.6 84.1 83.8 253.5

42. 42 Frenes,	Oswald
FF	Bruneck

2123 91.7 82.1 79.6 253.4

43. 99 Atzwanger,	Ambros
FF	Kiens

2180 91.7 81.0 75.8 248.5

44. 91 Voppichler,	Erich
FF	Percha

2172 86.1 83.0 77.5 246.6

45. 82 Rainer,	Josef
FF	Niederried

2163 83.5 82.0 77.3 242.8

46. 25 Fuchsbrugger,	Michael
FF	Kematen

2102 82.5 75.7 75.1 233.3

47. 127 Dapoz,	Felix
FF	Wengen

2208 91.2 70.7 69.8 231.7

48. 40 Alber,	Konrad
FF	Bruneck

2121 84.7 78.8 67.6 231.1

49. 38 Alton,	Hansjoerg
FF	Bruneck

2119 81.9 77.0 71.4 230.3

50. 36 Pircher,	Andreas
FF	Bruneck

2117 45.5 43.0 42.0 130.5

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:11



Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
KK	GÄSTEKLASSE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 126 Plankensteiner,	Gabriel 2207 102.2 101.0 99.2 302.4

2. 124 Plankensteiner,	Edith 2205 101.2 99.3 98.3 298.8

3. 105 Graeber,	Josef 2186 100.5 98.3 98.3 297.1

4. 125 Agstner,	Nina 2206 99.5 99.1 97.8 296.4

5. 13 Steurer,	Georg 2087 99.7 97.7 96.0 293.4

6. 120 Giora,	Sandro 2201 84.0 78.4 78.2 240.6

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:17



Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
KK	MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg	1 511.0 507.6 504.3 1522.9

2 Steger,	Martin 2076 103.3 102.2 101.8 307.3

39 Fraccaroli,	Daniel 2120 102.3 102.0 101.8 306.1

3 Lahner,	Annelies 2077 102.4 101.9 100.7 305.0

6 Fraccaroli,	Alexander 2080 102.5 101.9 100.5 304.9

134 Hofer,	Martin 2216 100.5 99.6 99.5 299.6

2. FF	Montal	1 503.1 499.2 498.4 1500.7

9 Gräber,	Maximilian 2083 102.0 101.8 101.7 305.5

11 Gräber,	Samuel 2085 101.3 101.1 100.7 303.1

8 Gräber,	Manfred 2082 100.0 99.8 99.6 299.4

47 Unterkircher,	Benjamin 2128 100.6 98.0 97.9 296.5

10 Hellweger,	Patrick 2084 99.2 98.5 98.5 296.2

3. FF	St.	Lorenzen	1 493.4 485.8 483.9 1463.1

32 Sottsas,	Thomas 2109 102.4 99.6 99.4 301.4

46 Grünbacher,	Elias 2127 100.2 98.8 98.5 297.5

121 Oberhammer,	Andre´ 2202 99.6 97.4 96.9 293.9

14 Gasser,	Josef 2091 98.2 97.9 97.1 293.2

83 Töchterle,	Michael 2164 93.0 92.1 92.0 277.1

4. FF	Percha	1 492.1 487.2 482.4 1461.7

12 Wolfsgruber,	Alexander 2086 101.4 101.3 99.9 302.6

95 Niederwolfsgruber,	Armin 2176 100.3 99.0 98.9 298.2

89 Notdurfter,	Benjamin 2170 96.7 96.3 96.2 289.2

109 Steinmair,	Bernhard 2190 98.1 96.0 93.9 288.0

90 Niederwolfsgruber,	Manfred 2171 95.6 94.6 93.5 283.7

5. FF	Terenten	1 487.9 477.5 470.5 1435.9

140 Oberschmied,	Lukas 2222 102.0 100.8 99.0 301.8

106 Engl,	Alex 2187 98.3 97.9 95.9 292.1

141 Klapfer,	Thomas 2223 98.7 92.8 90.5 282.0

108 Feichter,	Anton 2189 93.9 93.6 93.0 280.5

107 Feichter,	Martin 2188 95.0 92.4 92.1 279.5

6. FF	Prettau	1 475.6 465.5 454.0 1395.1

31 Walcher,	Reinhard 2108 97.5 94.8 91.0 283.3

115 Walcher,	Armin 2196 95.6 94.9 92.6 283.1

29 Pipperger,	Johann 2106 98.1 93.1 91.2 282.4

27 Bacher,	Markus 2104 92.0 91.7 90.9 274.6

30 Duregger,	Christian 2107 92.4 91.0 88.3 271.7

7. FF	Kematen	1 473.7 464.5 455.4 1393.6

22 Knollseisen,	Albin 2099 100.3 98.4 96.4 295.1

24 Auer,	Christian 2101 97.4 95.5 93.2 286.1

23 Unterweger,	Hubert 2100 91.5 91.1 90.3 272.9



20 Stolzlechner,	Christian 2097 92.1 89.8 89.7 271.6

102 Stolzlechner,	Martin 2183 92.4 89.7 85.8 267.9

8. FF	Bruneck	1 474.9 464.5 450.1 1389.5

86 Von	Grebmer	zu	Wolfsthurn,	Philipp	Eduard 2167 97.2 95.7 93.6 286.5

104 Tinkhauser,	Lukas 2185 95.0 92.6 91.0 278.6

112 Oberhofer,	Lucas 2193 94.7 92.9 88.7 276.3

60 Di	Gregorio,	Alan 2141 92.7 92.2 90.1 275.0

41 Oberhuber,	Peter 2122 95.3 91.1 86.7 273.1

9. FF	Mauls	1 465.5 458.9 447.9 1372.3

72 Wieser,	Egon 2153 97.3 96.3 96.2 289.8

74 Ralser,	Michael 2155 93.9 93.0 89.0 275.9

73 Wieser,	Alfred 2154 93.8 91.3 90.5 275.6

78 Lanthaler,	Christian 2159 91.9 90.7 88.3 270.9

79 Überegger,	Franzjosef 2160 88.6 87.6 83.9 260.1

10. FF	Percha	2 461.9 456.5 450.9 1369.3

131 Zingerle,	Johann 2213 94.5 93.2 90.6 278.3

93 Haidacher,	Daniel 2174 92.8 92.2 92.1 277.1

77 Peintner,	Norbert 2158 91.5 91.3 90.6 273.4

94 Seeber,	Manuel 2175 91.2 90.4 89.9 271.5

92 Mutschlechner,	Gebhard 2173 91.9 89.4 87.7 269.0

11. FF	Untermoj	1 459.0 448.4 443.4 1350.8

16 Erlacher,	Denis 2093 96.2 93.9 93.4 283.5

123 Forer,	Armin 2204 93.2 92.1 91.9 277.2

122 Flöss,	Matteo 2203 92.5 90.8 90.7 274.0

17 Pizzinini,	Denis 2094 93.4 89.3 89.2 271.9

15 Clara,	David 2092 83.7 82.3 78.2 244.2

12. FF	Bruneck	2 455.0 441.7 431.5 1328.2

37 Rubenthaler,	Kuno 2118 91.4 90.1 88.2 269.7

85 Alton,	Gabriel 2166 92.3 89.1 88.1 269.5

43 Winkler,	Lorenz 2124 91.3 89.6 84.7 265.6

103 Franz,	Bernhard 2184 89.2 87.0 86.8 263.0

87 Marcher,	Daniel 2168 90.8 85.9 83.7 260.4

13. FF	Niederried	1 451.8 444.3 428.2 1324.3

80 Rainer,	Jonas 2161 94.9 92.9 92.5 280.3

75 Leitner,	Robert 2156 92.4 91.3 88.1 271.8

76 Leitner,	Florian 2157 91.9 89.7 88.7 270.3

81 Mair,	Felix 2162 89.1 88.4 81.6 259.1

82 Rainer,	Josef 2163 83.5 82.0 77.3 242.8

14. FF	Grainau	1 448.9 432.3 425.4 1306.6

136 Maurer,	Franz 2218 97.0 96.9 96.5 290.4

138 Stuffer,	Andreas 2220 89.4 85.4 79.8 254.6

139 Bielitz,	Maximilian 2221 87.5 83.6 83.1 254.2

135 Renner,	Heiko 2217 89.4 82.3 82.2 253.9

137 Mayer,	Stefan 2219 85.6 84.1 83.8 253.5

15. FF	Wengen	1 458.7 423.4 401.0 1283.1

117 Terza,	Pire 2198 97.5 92.9 91.4 281.8

119 Dejaco,	Nicolaus 2200 93.7 93.2 93.1 280.0

118 Vallazza,	Daniel 2199 93.6 84.2 81.4 259.2

127 Dapoz,	Felix 2208 91.2 70.7 69.8 231.7

130 Valentin,	Veronika 2212 82.7 82.4 65.3 230.4



16. FF	Bruneck	3 437.3 414.0 393.3 1244.6

58 Tinkhauser,	Martin 2139 93.3 83.7 79.5 256.5

61 Alton,	Martin 2142 86.3 86.2 82.4 254.9

42 Frenes,	Oswald 2123 91.7 82.1 79.6 253.4

113 Adamo,	Felix 2194 84.1 82.0 74.8 240.9

38 Alton,	Hansjoerg 2119 81.9 80.0 77.0 238.9

17. FF	Bruneck	4 371.2 354.4 323.8 1049.4

84 Mairhofer,	Ivan 2165 83.6 82.3 72.1 238.0

114 Fux,	Johann 2195 83.4 77.7 70.6 231.7

40 Alber,	Konrad 2121 84.7 78.8 67.6 231.1

88 Conrater,	Martin 2169 74.0 72.6 71.5 218.1

36 Pircher,	Andreas 2117 45.5 43.0 42.0 130.5

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:01



Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
KK	PATINNEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 3 Lahner,	Annelies
FF	Mühlbach	-	Tesselberg

2077 102.4 101.9 100.7 305.0

2. 26 Plankensteiner,	Roswitha
FF	Prettau

2103 87.3 86.6 86.3 260.2

3. 130 Valentin,	Veronika
FF	Wengen

2212 82.7 82.4 65.3 230.4

4. 28 Burger,	Silvia
FF	Prettau

2105 83.1 74.5 71.1 228.7

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:21



Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
LG	FEUERWEHRJUGEND

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 71 Kofler,	Moritz
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2152 103.2 99.6 99.5 302.3

2. 129 Dapoz,	Alex
FF	Wengen

2210 103.9 100.1 98.0 302.0

3. 63 Niederkofler,	Lukas
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2144 103.3 99.4 96.9 299.6

4. 67 Oberhammer,	Elias
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2148 100.9 99.4 97.2 297.5

5. 62 Agreiter,	Jakob
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2143 97.5 97.0 96.9 291.4

6. 51 Regensberger,	Lukas
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2132 98.9 97.7 93.0 289.6

7. 54 Künig,	Matthias
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2135 98.6 96.3 93.3 288.2

8. 128 Moling,	Julian
FF	Wengen

2209 99.2 97.6 89.2 286.0

9. 69 Gasser,	Marian
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2150 97.1 94.4 94.4 285.9

10. 65 Oberschmied,	Damian
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2146 95.9 95.2 94.1 285.2

11. 57 Egger,	Robert
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2138 95.8 94.7 92.5 283.0

12. 70 Hilber,	Lukas
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2151 96.6 94.4 89.0 280.0

13. 66 Regele,	Josef
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2147 94.0 93.2 89.7 276.9

14. 52 Monthaler,	Julian
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2133 98.0 92.2 86.0 276.2

15. 68 Castlunger,	Elias
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2149 94.6 92.6 85.8 273.0

16. 56 Kofler,	Jonathan
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2137 93.7 92.0 83.5 269.2

17. 55 Ilmer,	Jakob
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2136 92.9 88.2 87.0 268.1

18. 50 Forer,	David
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2131 91.7 84.9 84.0 260.6

19. 49 Casanova,	Luca
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2130 90.4 68.8 62.5 221.7

20. 53 Maffei,	Marc
FF	Jugend	Bruneck

2134 77.7 68.2 66.5 212.4

21. 64 Nocker,	Marcel
FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen

2145 65.1 57.4 57.0 179.5

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:26



Florianischießen	2024
09.	-	20.04.2024

Sportschützengilde	St.	Lorenzen

ERGEBNISSE
LG	MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen	1 502.0 489.8 484.9 1476.7

71 Kofler,	Moritz 2152 103.2 99.6 99.5 302.3

63 Niederkofler,	Lukas 2144 103.3 99.4 96.9 299.6

67 Oberhammer,	Elias 2148 100.9 99.4 97.2 297.5

62 Agreiter,	Jakob 2143 97.5 97.0 96.9 291.4

69 Gasser,	Marian 2150 97.1 94.4 94.4 285.9

2. FF	Jugend	Bruneck	1 485.0 472.9 448.3 1406.2

51 Regensberger,	Lukas 2132 98.9 97.7 93.0 289.6

54 Künig,	Matthias 2135 98.6 96.3 93.3 288.2

57 Egger,	Robert 2138 95.8 94.7 92.5 283.0

52 Monthaler,	Julian 2133 98.0 92.2 86.0 276.2

56 Kofler,	Jonathan 2137 93.7 92.0 83.5 269.2

3. FF	Jugend	St.	Lorenzen	2 446.2 432.8 415.6 1294.6

65 Oberschmied,	Damian 2146 95.9 95.2 94.1 285.2

70 Hilber,	Lukas 2151 96.6 94.4 89.0 280.0

66 Regele,	Josef 2147 94.0 93.2 89.7 276.9

68 Castlunger,	Elias 2149 94.6 92.6 85.8 273.0

64 Nocker,	Marcel 2145 65.1 57.4 57.0 179.5

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	20.04.2024	um	18:29:33


